Health Care Scholarship Committee Meeting
Agenda

January 29, 2021, 1:00 p.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

Call to Order

Election of Chair and Vice Chair
Directors' Notice of New Business
Adoption of Agenda

Gallery Comments or Questions
Adoption of Minutes

6.1. Health Care Scholarship Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of October 1, 2020
Business Arising from the Minutes
Delegations

Correspondence

Reports

10.1. PRRD Health Care Scholarship Program — Progress Update and Subscription
Statistics

10.2. Nursing Recruitment and Retention in Northeast BC
New Business

Diary

12.1. Diary Items

Item(s) for Information

13.1. Terms of Reference

Adjournment
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