

Health Care Scholarship Committee Meeting Agenda

January 29, 2021, 1:00 p.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

Pages

1.	Call to Order		
2.	Electio	lection of Chair and Vice Chair irectors' Notice of New Business	
3.	Directo	Agenda nents or Questions	
4.	Adoption of Agenda		
5.	Gallery Comments or Questions		
6.	Adoption of Minutes		
	6.1.	Health Care Scholarship Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of October 1, 2020	2
7.	Business Arising from the Minutes		
8.	Delegations		
9.	Correspondence		
10.	Reports		
	10.1.	PRRD Health Care Scholarship Program – Progress Update and Subscription Statistics	5
	10.2.	Nursing Recruitment and Retention in Northeast BC	14
11.	New Business		
12.	Diary		
	12.1.	Diary Items	16
13.	Item(s) for Information		
	13.1.	Terms of Reference	17
14.	Adjournment		